YORK CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
COLLEGE & CAREER COUNSELING

2022-2023 College Tours & Admissions Presentations On-site

Wednesday, September 21st The Pennsylvania State University 7:00am-3:00pm

Fall 2022 College Presentation at York Catholic

September:

Tuesday, September 13th
Friday, September 16th
Tuesday, September 20th
Tuesday, September 20th
Thursday, September 22nd
Thursday, September 22nd
Monday, September 26th
Tuesday, September 27th
Tuesday, September 27th
Thursday, September 29th
Thursday, September 29th
Friday, September 30th

October:

Monday, October 3rd
Monday, October 3rd
Monday, October 3rd
Tuesday, October 4th
Tuesday, October 11th
Thursday, October 13th
Thursday, October 20th
Monday, October 24th
Wednesday, October 26th
Thursday, October 27th
Thursday, October 27th

November:

Wednesday, November 2nd

Indicates Partner School

Catholic University of America (D.C.)

Muhlenberg College

Indiana University of Pennsylvania

Loyola University of Maryland
Juniata College (PA)
Messiah University (PA)

Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

Westminster College (PA)
Saint Vincent College (PA)
Hollins University (VA)
Seton Hall University (NJ)
Mercyhurst University (PA)

Elizabethtown College (PA)
Saint Joseph'’s University (PA)
Gannon University (PA)
Gettysburg College (PA)
Seton Hill University (PA)
Kutztown University (PA)
Alvernia University (PA)

Le Moyne University (NY)
Albright College (PA)
Susquehanna University (PA)
Misericordia University (PA)

Marywood University (PA)

10:15-11:00am
9:45-10:15am
9:00-10:00am
10:15-11:00am
11:30-12:15pm
2:00-2:45pm
9:15-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
1:00-2:00am
9:00-10:00am
1:30-2:15pm
9:00-10:00am

10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:15am
1:30-2:30pm
10:15-11:00am
11:00am-12:00pm
8:30-9:30am
10:30-11:15am
9:00-10:00am
1:30-2:30pm
10:30-11:15am
1:30-2:30pm

9:15-10:00am



