### YORK CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

## **COLLEGE & CAREER COUNSELING**

## 2022-2023 College Tours & Admissions Presentations On-site

Wednesday, September 21st The Pennsylvania State University 7:00am-3:00pm

# Fall 2022 College Presentation at York Catholic

### September:

Tuesday, September 13th	Catholic University of America (D.C.)	10:15-11:00am
Friday, September 16th	Muhlenberg College	9:45-10:15am
Tuesday, September 20th	Indiana University of Pennsylvania	9:00-10:00am
Tuesday, September 20th	Loyola University of Maryland	10:15-11:00am
Thursday, September 22nd	Juniata College (PA)	11:30-12:15pm
Thursday, September 22nd	Messiah University (PA)	2:00-2:45pm
Monday, September 26th	Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania	9:15-10:00am
Tuesday, September 27th	Westminster College (PA)	10:00-11:00am
Tuesday, September 27th	Saint Vincent College (PA)	1:00-2:00am
Thursday, September 29th	Hollins University (VA)	9:00-10:00am
Thursday, September 29th	Seton Hall University (NJ)	1:30-2:15pm
Friday, September 30th	Mercyhurst University (PA)	9:00-10:00am

### October:

Elizabethtown College (PA)	10:00-10:30am
Saint Joseph's University (PA)	10:30-11:15am
Gannon University (PA)	1:30-2:30pm
Gettysburg College (PA)	10:15-11:00am
Seton Hill University (PA)	11:00am-12:00pm
Kutztown University (PA)	8:30-9:30am
Alvernia University (PA)	10:30-11:15am
Le Moyne University (NY)	9:00-10:00am
Albright College (PA)	1:30-2:30pm
Susquehanna University (PA)	10:30-11:15am
Misericordia University (PA)	1:30-2:30pm
	Saint Joseph's University (PA) Gannon University (PA) Gettysburg College (PA) Seton Hill University (PA) Kutztown University (PA) Alvernia University (PA) Le Moyne University (NY) Albright College (PA) Susquehanna University (PA)

### November:

Wednesday, November 2nd Marywood University (PA) 9:15-10:00am

**Indicates Partner School**